Seat Type
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwD
SC

SC

Gender

Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd

Female-only (in

Opening Rank Closing Rank

14560
21230
1237
3313
4667
5554
11515
3130
4581
2768
12470
28119
3356
5388
177
6770
11654
702
4518
5837

22198
22173
1237
3371
4667
7669
11515
3947
5928
3081
21640
31680
3356
5388
177
7266
11654
702
4847
5837




