Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
OPEN	Gender-Neutra	14560	22198
OPEN	Female-only (ir	21230	22173
OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutra	1237	1237
EWS	Gender-Neutra	3313	3371
EWS	Female-only (ir	4667	4667
OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutra	5554	7669
OBC-NCL	Female-only (ir	11515	11515
SC	Gender-Neutra	3130	3947
SC	Female-only (ir	4581	5928
ST	Gender-Neutra	2768	3081
OPEN	Gender-Neutra	12470	21640
OPEN	Female-only (ir	28119	31680
EWS	Gender-Neutra	3356	3356
EWS	Female-only (ir	5388	5388
EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutra	177	177
OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutra	6770	7266
OBC-NCL	Female-only (ir	11654	11654
OBC-NCL (PwD	Gender-Neutra	702	702
SC	Gender-Neutra	4518	4847
SC	Female-only (ir	5837	5837